
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Maloney - (550208) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.05 557 H 05/02/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:01.15 554 H 02/07/23 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023 Sheffield Louth 3

1:01.19 553 H 03/12/23 Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023 Grantham Louth 3

1:01.28 551 F 05/02/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:01.30 550 H 16/10/22 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

1:01.72 539  12/12/21 Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021 Leeds  3

1:01.88 535 H 09/04/22 KUHSC A/B Easter Short Course 2022 Hull Lincoln Vulc 3

1:01.98 532 H 22/10/23 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2023 Louth Louth 3

1:02.25 526 H 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023 Wellingborough Louth 3

1:02.39 522 H 06/02/22 Lincolnshire ASA County Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:02.45 520 F 04/02/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Louth Louth 2

1:02.71 514 H 08/10/23 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023 Grantham Louth 3

1:03.21 502 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023 Meridian LC  3

1:03.26 501 H 30/11/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Lincoln Vulc 3

1:03.26 501 H 17/10/21 Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021 Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

1:03.54 494 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

1:03.57 493 H 17/09/23 Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023 Derby Louth 2

1:03.63 492 F 24/06/21 2021 CONSC Level 4 Squad 100s Meet Norwich  4

1:03.87 486 H 09/02/20 Lincolnshire County Championships 2020 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:04.50 472 H 26/11/23 Louth SC L3 Club Champs 2023 Meridan Louth 3

1:04.70 468 H 04/02/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Louth Louth 2

1:04.80 466 H 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

1:05.24 456 F 02/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:05.61 449 F 27/09/14 City of Norwich SC Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:05.85 444 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield Lincoln 2

1:05.87 443 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Lincoln 2

1:06.02 440 H 02/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2
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1:06.02 440 H 02/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:06.06 440 F 29/09/12 UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:06.50 431 F 10/01/16 UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:06.79 425 H 03/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:07.15 419 F 13/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 3

1:07.38 414 H 14/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Norwich Swan 2

1:07.56 411 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Co Norwich 3

1:07.58 411 F 04/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:07.66 409 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:07.69 409 H 04/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:07.82 406 H 22/01/17 Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017 Norfolk Norwich Swan 2

1:07.83 406 F 08/07/12 City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:07.97 404 F 02/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:08.00 403 F 04/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:08.08 402 H 14/10/18 21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark Gt Yarmouth 3

1:08.17 400 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln 2

1:08.19 400 F 28/09/13 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:08.25 399 F 03/10/15 UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:08.33 397 H 10/07/11 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:08.61 392 H 15/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Norwich 2

1:09.33 380 H 29/06/19 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships North Kesteven Lincoln Vulc 4

1:11.10 353 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:11.23 351 F 08/05/11 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 2

1:12.34 335  24/04/11 Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet Newmarket Co Norwich 3

1:12.36 334 H 14/03/10 Norfolk County Champs Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:12.92 327 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:14.69 304 H 28/10/10 City of Norwich Club Champs Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:20.78 240 H 08/03/09 Norfolk County Champs Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:21.87 231  09/05/09 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 2

1:23.07 221  07/12/08 Deben Open Meet Deben Co Norwich 4

1:25.91 200 H 13/07/08 teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich Co Norwich 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.45 520 F 04/02/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Louth Louth 2

1:04.70 468 H 04/02/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Louth Louth 2

1:01.19 553 H 03/12/23 Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023 Grantham Louth 3

1:04.50 472 H 26/11/23 Louth SC L3 Club Champs 2023 Meridan Louth 3

1:03.21 502 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League East Mids R2 2023 Meridian LC  3

1:01.98 532 H 22/10/23 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2023 Louth Louth 3

1:02.25 526 H 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023 Wellingborough Louth 3

1:02.71 514 H 08/10/23 Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023 Grantham Louth 3

1:03.57 493 H 17/09/23 Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023 Derby Louth 2

1:01.15 554 H 02/07/23 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023 Sheffield Louth 3

1:01.28 551 F 05/02/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:01.05 557 H 05/02/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:01.30 550 H 16/10/22 Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022 Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

1:01.88 535 H 09/04/22 KUHSC A/B Easter Short Course 2022 Hull Lincoln Vulc 3

1:02.39 522 H 06/02/22 Lincolnshire ASA County Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:01.72 539  12/12/21 Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021 Leeds  3

1:03.26 501 H 17/10/21 Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021 Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

1:03.63 492 F 24/06/21 2021 CONSC Level 4 Squad 100s Meet Norwich  4

1:03.87 486 H 09/02/20 Lincolnshire County Championships 2020 Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

1:03.26 501 H 30/11/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Lincoln Vulc 3
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1:03.26 501 H 30/11/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Lincoln Vulc 3

1:03.54 494 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 2

1:09.33 380 H 29/06/19 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships North Kesteven Lincoln Vulc 4

1:04.80 466 H 10/02/19 Lincolnshire County Championships 2019 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

1:05.87 443 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Lincoln 2

1:08.08 402 H 14/10/18 21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark Gt Yarmouth 3

1:08.17 400 H 12/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln 2

1:07.82 406 H 22/01/17 Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017 Norfolk Norwich Swan 2

1:07.38 414 H 14/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Norwich Swan 2

1:06.50 431 F 10/01/16 UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:07.66 409 H 21/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:05.85 444 H 15/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield Lincoln 2

1:08.25 399 F 03/10/15 UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:05.24 456 F 02/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:05.61 449 F 27/09/14 City of Norwich SC Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:06.02 440 H 02/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:08.19 400 F 28/09/13 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:06.79 425 H 03/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:07.97 404 F 02/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:08.00 403 F 04/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:06.06 440 F 29/09/12 UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:07.83 406 F 08/07/12 City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:07.15 419 F 13/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 3

1:07.56 411 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Co Norwich 3

1:07.58 411 F 04/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:07.69 409 H 04/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:08.61 392 H 15/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Norwich 2

1:11.10 353 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:08.33 397 H 10/07/11 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:11.23 351 F 08/05/11 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 2

1:12.34 335  24/04/11 Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet Newmarket Co Norwich 3

1:14.69 304 H 28/10/10 City of Norwich Club Champs Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:12.92 327 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:12.36 334 H 14/03/10 Norfolk County Champs Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:21.87 231  09/05/09 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 2

1:20.78 240 H 08/03/09 Norfolk County Champs Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:23.07 221  07/12/08 Deben Open Meet Deben Co Norwich 4

1:25.91 200 H 13/07/08 teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich Co Norwich 3
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